
                        Tuition Chart-Academic Calendar / School Year: 2025-2026 (Begins Sept. 2025)   

   
  

 

               2:15 pm Dismissal Program (8:45 to 2:15)   OR  3:15 pm Dismissal Program (8:45 to 3:15) 

 
  2:15 PM 

Dismissal Rates 

 
Tuition Fee- 

 Yearly 

 
10 equal 
payments - 
Monthly 

 
 

   By Day 

Parent 

Alumni 

10% disc 

* *2 

Children 

monthly 

 
2 DAYS-T/TH 

Juniors only 

2:15pm dismissal 

 

$4,292 
 

$429 

 

$58 

 

$386 
 

$772 

3 DAYS-M/W/F 

2:15pm dismissal 

 

$6,090 
 

$609 

 

$58 

 

$548 
 

$1,096 

 
3 DAYS-T/TH/F 

Seniors only 

2:15pm dismissal 

 

$6,322 

 

$632 

 

$58 

 

$568 
 

$1,137 

 
5 DAYS-M-F 

2:15pm dismissal 

 

$10,080 
 

$1008 

 

$56 

 

$907 
 

$1,814 

 
  3:15 PM       

Dismissal Rates 

   
  

 
2 DAYS-T/TH 

Juniors Only 

3:15pm dismissal  

 

$5,032 

 

$503 

 

$68 

 

$452 
 

$905 

 
3 DAYS-M/W/F 

3:15pm dismissal 

 

$7,140 
 

$714 

 

$68 

 

$642 
 

$1,285 

3 DAYS-T/TH/F  

Seniors only 

3:15pm dismissal 

 

$7,412 

 

$741 

 

$68 

 

$666 
 

$1,333 

 
5 DAYS- M-F 

3:15pm dismissal 

 

$11,520 

 

$1,152 

 

$64 

 

$1,036 
 

$2,073 

           

          **TUITION FOR 2 CHILDREN (in the same program) includes a 20% DISCOUNT FOR SECOND CHILD         

                  **10% Alumni Discount offered for the children of Parents who attended Tom Thumb.   

                                                                  Only 1 discount offered per family. 

****************************************************************************** 

Before/After Care:   

       Before Care:  Arrive between 6:50 a.m. and 7:30 a.m.-$13 per day Arrive between 7:31 a.m. and 8:00 a.m.-$10 per day  

                                 Arrive after 8:01 a.m $7 per day 

 

       After Care: Available only for those in the 3:15 dismissal program. 

           Picked up by 4:00 p.m.  – $9 per day, Picked up by 4:30 p.m. - $13 per day, Picked up by 5:00 p.m. - $17 per day  

                                            Picked up by 5:30 p.m. - $21 per day, Picked up by 6:00 p.m. - $25 per day 

 


