

Tuition Chart-Academic Calendar / School Year: 2025-2026 (Begins Sept. 2025)

2:15 pm Dismissal Program (8:45 to 2:15) **OR 3:15 pm Dismissal Program** (8:45 to 3:15)

2:15 PM Dismissal Rates	Tuition Fee- Yearly	10 equal payments - Monthly	By Day	Parent Alumni 10% disc	* *2 Children monthly
2 DAYS-T/TH Juniors only 2:15pm dismissal	\$4,292	\$429	\$58	\$386	\$772
3 DAYS-M/W/F 2:15pm dismissal	\$6,090	\$609	\$58	\$548	\$1,096
3 DAYS-T/TH/F Seniors only 2:15pm dismissal	\$6,322	\$632	\$58	\$568	\$1,137
5 DAYS-M-F 2:15pm dismissal	\$10,080	\$1008	\$56	\$907	\$1,814
3:15 PM Dismissal Rates					
2 DAYS-T/TH Juniors Only 3:15pm dismissal	\$5,032	\$503	\$68	\$452	\$905
3 DAYS-M/W/F 3:15pm dismissal	\$7,140	\$714	\$68	\$642	\$1,285
3 DAYS-T/TH/F Seniors only 3:15pm dismissal	\$7,412	\$741	\$68	\$666	\$1,333
5 DAYS- M-F 3:15pm dismissal	\$11,520	\$1,152	\$64	\$1,036	\$2,073

**TUITION FOR 2 CHILDREN (in the same program) includes a 20% DISCOUNT FOR SECOND CHILD

**10% Alumni Discount offered for the children of Parents who attended Tom Thumb.

Only 1 discount offered per family.

Before/After Care:

Before Care: Arrive between 6:50 a.m. and 7:30 a.m.-\$13 per day Arrive between 7:31 a.m. and 8:00 a.m.-\$10 per day Arrive after 8:01 a.m \$7 per day

After Care: Available only for those in the 3:15 dismissal program.

Picked up by 4:00 p.m. - \$9 per day, Picked up by 4:30 p.m. - \$13 per day, Picked up by 5:00 p.m. - \$17 per day
Picked up by 5:30 p.m. - \$21 per day, Picked up by 6:00 p.m. - \$25 per day